
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Date Start Length Board Component Title 

Thu 3 May 09:30 01:00  Child Development Year 12 (Level 2) 

Mon 14 May 09:30 01:00 OCR ICT Understanding Computer Systems 

Wed 16 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA Religious Studies Unit 4 

  13:30 01:30 NICCEA Religious Studies Unit 4 

Thu 17 May 09:30 01:00 NICCEA Das: Chemistry Unit 1 (F)  

  13:30 02:00 NICCEA Ict Unit 3 

  13:30 01:00 NICCEA Ict Unit 2 (Short Course)  

Fri 18 May 09:30 01:00 NICCEA English Literature Unit 1 (H)  

  09:30 01:45 NICCEA English Lit Unit 1 (Prose)  

  13:30 01:30 NICCEA Physical Education Paper 1 

Mon 21 May 09:30 01:30 AQA Sociology Unit 1 

  13:30 01:30 NICCEA Leisure & Tourism Unit 1 

Tue 22 May 09:30 02:00 NICCEA Eng Lit 2 (H) Drama (Section A)  

  09:30 02:00 NICCEA Eng Lit 2 (H) Poetry (Sects B & C)  

  13:30 01:30 NICCEA AS History Unit 2 

  13:30 01:30 NICCEA Geography Unit 1 

Wed 23 May 09:30 01:30 NICCEA Tech and Design Unit 1 

  09:30 01:00 NICCEA Technology & Design Unit 1 

  13:30 01:00 NICCEA Das: Physics Unit 1 (F)  

  13:30 01:00 NICCEA Das: Physics Unit 1 (H)  

  13:30 01:00 NICCEA Sas: Physics Unit 3 (Found')  

  13:30 01:15 NICCEA Sas: Physics Unit 3 (Higher)  

Thu 24 May 09:30 01:45 NICCEA Mathematics Unit 2 (F)  

  09:30 02:00 NICCEA Mathematics Unit 4 (H)  

Fri 25 May 09:30 01:30 NICCEA Journalism Unit 1 

  13:30 01:00 NICCEA Technology & Design Unit 3 

  13:30 01:30 AQA Sociology Unit 2 

Wed 30 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA Geography Unit 2 (Foundation)  

  13:30 01:30 NICCEA Geography Unit 2 (Higher)  

Thu 31 May 09:30 01:45 NICCEA English Lang Unit 1 
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